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Laser, Radial & 4.7
| 0655 @ Spars and Sails

e

94103 - Rolled Full North
94100 - Folded Full North
94107 - Folded Full Hyde
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90675 90672 90641 90672

94104 - Rolled Radial North
94108 - Folded Radial North
94101 - Folded Radial Hyde 94105 - Rolled 4.7 North
94109 - Folded 4.7 North

94102 - Folded 4.7 Hyde




Laser

89407 Outhaul and Boom Blocks
BOOM COMPLETE

91327

3/16 x 5/8 SS Rivet

91020 - Stainless Lacing Eye

90674 — . .
90668 - Plastic Lacing Eye

3/16 x 3/4 SS Rivet
91308

90660

91324

3/16 x 3/8 SS Rivet

91437 - Harken Boom Block Upgrade



Laser Race
Outhaul and Boom Blocks

89407
BOOM COMPLETE

91327
3/16 x 5/8 SS Rivet

91020 - Stainless Lacing Eye
90668 - Plastic Lacing Eye
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<’ 91078 - Clew Strap
TN 83055 - Clew Sleeve

91347
3/16 x 3/4 SS Rivet

91308

90660

3/16 x 3/8 SS Rivet

8

— 90673

91437 - Harken Boom Block Upgrade




Laser XD Outhaul & Boom Blocks

89407
BOOM COMPLETE

91327

3/16 x 5/8 SS Rivet

91020 - Stainless Lacing Eye

90674 — 90668 - Plastic Lacing Eye

91078 - Clew Strap
83055 - Clew Sleeve

91337
3/16 x 3/4 SS Rivet

91308 90660

3/16 x 3/8 SS Rivet

8

— 90673

91437 - Harken Boom Block Upgrade




89035 —
STD
LOWER

Laser, Race, XD
Spar and Gooseneck

90654
GOOSENECK KIT COMPLETE

;3/1 6x3/8,SS, RIVET
@

90650
GOOSENECK PLUG KIT

e 89407
% BOOM COMPLETE

920645
VANG STRAP KIT

:3/1 6x 3/8,SS RIVET

90644 VANG TANG KIT
3/16 x 3/8,SS RIVET



Laser
Boom Vang System

90663 - Straight Vang Key
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— 90664 - Curved Vang Key
— 90671
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90651 90670 - COMPLETE
90656 90661
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g—'imm 1/2"SS

91319

%#10,1 1/2"5S

91327
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90683 —
COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY
\_

91300 —
COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY

Laser Race
Boom Vang System

90663 - Straight Vang Key

920664

91470

90676 HOLT VANG
ASSEMBLY, COMPLETE

N

91301

@g #10,5/8 SS




1/4"X1/2"SS =

91315 —

COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY

&

#101/2"SS

91302

Laser XD

Boom Vang System

91332
HARKEN MICRO BLOCK
WITH BECKET

90646 HARKEN VANG
ASSEMBLY COMPLETE

t83065 HARKEN OUTHAUL

AND CUNNINGHAM KIT

=1

— 91314
COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY




Laser
Deck Fittings

91049
#1011 1/4"RH

91279

85236
COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY

91205

91217
EE—#sm 1/4"ss RH
7 J——#105/8ssRH %91285
!

P 3

#10x11/2inSS

91304
/ 91307

85239
91538 - New Friction Py

LASER HIKING STRAPS
Goz——#10x1/2"ss RH
91140 Blue with White Logo (4 91100
91138 New Zealand Style - blue/white S0 %

91139 Black nylon webbing %

91141 Grey 5in band *

91142 Seitech strap

91143 White with Blue Logo

91293 *New* XD style 91284

COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY

t91351 91009

COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY

(XS

91163
O-RINGKIT

10



91538 - New Friction Py

LASER HIKING STRAPS

91140
91138
91139
91141
91142
91143
91293

85030

Laser Race
Deck Fittings

91333

85236
COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY

85239

Blue with White Logo

New Zealand Style - blue/white

Black nylon webbing

Grey 5in band

Seitech strap

White with Blue Logo 91284

*New* XD style COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY

91009
COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY

91163
O RING KIT
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Laser XD

Deck Fittings

91333

BLOCK

85236
COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY

85239
91538 - New Friction Pad/

91203 Q
\%—\ #10x 1/2"ss RH
Q 91100
LASER HIKING STRAPS \ ?
91140 Blue with White Logo l,

91138 New Zealand Style - blue/white
91139 Black nylon webbing

91141 Grey 5in band

91142 Seitech strap

91143 White with Blue Logo

91293 *New* XD style

COMPLETE
ASSEMBLY

/ 91351 \

91009
COMPLETE

4
< ASSEMBLY

91163
O RING KIT

o Y,
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Laser & Laser Race Rudder & Tiller Assembly

85201
TILLER AND
EXTENSION

91437 Harken Boom and Traveler Block Upgrade

85231

%‘%
N
85238 4@

85231
#103/4"ss RH B 85250 Pin

85135

85118

85292 Bushing 85241
85153
LASER DRAIN PLUGS COMPLETE
With approximate year of use 91420 RUDDER
CURRENT ASSEMBLY

91093 White Bayonette (2),used ‘7088~ DRAIN PLUG
91086 RWO,Black (1), used‘89-'97

91090 Holt, Grey (1), used‘98-'01

91085 Beckson,Black (1), used‘02-'07

91420 Holt Black used‘08-current
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Laser XD Rudder and Tiller Assembly

85253 22mm

#10 3/4"ss RH
Z 91327

91437 Harken Boom and Traveler Block Upgrade

85231

85238
85231

#103/4"ss RH

Mega Bolt
85153
COMPLETE
CURRENT | RUDDER
LASER DRAIN PLUGS DRAIN PLUG ASSEMBLY

With approximate year of use

91093 White Bayonette (2), used ‘70-'88
91086 RWO,Black (1), used‘89-'97
91090 Holt, Grey (1), used‘98-'01
91085 Beckson, Black (1), used‘02-'07
91420 Holt Black used‘08-current
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